OL Da

22.09.19
29.09.19
03.11.19

OL He

22.09.19
22.09.19
29.09.19
27.10.19
10.11.19

LL He

22.09.19
29.09.19
27.10.19
10.11.19

VL He

22.09.19
29.09.19
27.10.19
03.11.19

VK He A
22.09.19
29.09.19
29.09.19
27.10.19
03.11.19
10.11.19

h. E. Name

211 Siegmund Karin
240 Wendt Stephanie
255 Wendt Stephanie
h. E. Name

248 Wiesner Marnie
248 Petersen Hauke
268 Wiesner Marnie
269 Gurk Thomas
243 Buchert Andreas
h. E. Name

225 Timm René
265 Glintborg Kim

248 Mujanovic Markus
266 Karde Nico

h. E. Name

236 Makelburg Sven
257 Klein Marvin
223 Schoenema Susanne
258 Jager Ralf

h. E. Name

267 Wolk Christian
231 Muniz Arnel
231 Bertram Anne
223 Kriger Nick Lukas
235 Beier Thomas
258 Helling

Club

BC Gettorf/Ottendorf
BC Gettorf/Ottendorf
BC Gettorf/Ottendorf

Club

SFC Ottendorf |
BSC Cosmos |
SFC Ottendorf |
TSV Kicknitz |
1.KBC Ostsee

Club

TSV Oeversee |
BC Pin Action |
BC Pin Action |
BC Jevenstedt

Club

BC Fortuna Kiel
BC Blau-Weiss |
BC Blau-Weiss |
BC Fortuna Kiel

Club

BC SAM Bowlers
ASC Libeck I
ASC Lubeck I
VFL Oldesloe

BC Harksheide Il

Hans-Jirge TSV Kicknitz 11l

6er
1079
1109
1220

6er
1265

1286
1264
1215

6er
1138
1408
1198
1240

6er
1124
1201
1119
1300

6er
1138
1113

1034
1181
1222

Tagesbestergebnisse Ligasaison 2019 /20

Schnitt
179,83
184,83
203,33

Schnitt
210,83

214,33
210,67
202,50

Schnitt
189,67
234,67
199,67

Name
Siegmund
Wendt
Siegmund

Name
Petersen

Sievers
Daniel
Wittern

Name
Zdllkau
Glintborg
Zollkau

206,67 Vol

Schnitt
187,33
200,17
186,50
216,67

Schnitt
189,67
185,50

172,33
196,83
203,67

Name
Wiiirdemann
Schoenemann
Jager

Jager

Name
Reddmann
Kuhn

Beier
Lemke
Helling

Karin
Stephanie
Julia

Hauke

Ulf
Marcus
Rolf

Finn-Hendrik
Kim
Finn-Hendrik
Martin

Ulf
Niels
Ralf
Ralf

Hans-Werner
Dennis

Thomas
Thomas
Hans-Jirgen

Club

BC Gettorf/Ottendorf
BC Gettorf/Ottendorf
SFC Ottendorf

Club
BSC Cosmos |

TSV Kicknitz |
BC Strike Ritter |
BC Strike Ritter |

Club
BC
BC
BC
BC

Pin Action |
Pin Action |
Pin Action |
Pin Action Il

Club

BC Blau-Weiss |
BC Blau-Weiss |
BC Fortuna Kiel
BC Fortuna Kiel

Club
TSV Kicknitz Il
ASC Lubeck Il

BC Harksheide Il
ASC Libeck |
TSV Kicknitz 1l

Einzel
731
741
777

Einzel
813

870
873
822

Einzel
789
806
835

902

Einzel
794
840
765
897

Einzel
769
840

719
764
816

Schnitt
182,75
185,25
194,25

Schnitt
203,25

217,50
218,25
205,50

Schnitt
197,25
201,50
208,75

225,5 BC

Schnitt
198,50
210,00
191,25
224,25

Schnitt
192,25
210,00

179,75
191,00
204,00

Team

BC Gettorf/Ottendorf
BC Gettorf/Ottendorf
BC Gettorf/Ottendorf

Team
BC Strike Ritter |

BC Strike Ritter |
SFC Ottendorf |
1.KBC Ostsee

Team

BC Harksheide Il
BC Pin Action |
BC Pin Action |
Jevenstedt

Team

BC Blau-Weiss |
1.BC Eckernférde
BC Fortuna Kiel
BC Fortuna Kiel

Team
BC SAM Bowlers
ASC Libeck I

ASC Libeck I
BC Harksheide Il
ASC Libeck |

Tag
3798
4023
4151

Tag
4486

4799
4960
4605

Tag
4326
4660
4657
4757

Tag
4204
4469
4264
4814

Tag
4080
4196

3980
4124
4363

Schnitt
158,25
167,63
172,96

Schnitt
186,92

199,96
206,67
191,88

Schnitt
180,25
194,17
194,04
198,21

Schnitt
175,17
186,21
177,67
200,58

Schnitt
170,00
174,83

165,83
171,83
181,79

Team

SFC Ottendorf

BC Gettorf/Ottendorf
BC Gettorf/Ottendorf

Team
BC Harksheide |

BC Harksheide |
BSC Cosmos |
BC Strike Ritter |

Team

BC Pin Action |
BC Pin Action |
BC Pin Action |
BC Pin Action |

Team

BC Blau-Weiss |
BC Fortuna Kiel
BC Fortuna Kiel
BC Fortuna Kiel

Team
ASC Libeck |
ASC Libeck I

ASC Libeck I
BC Harksheide Il
ASC Libeck |



